
2021 U.S. Junior Amateur Qualifying...
Tee Sheet - Round 1 -Mon, June 28

Fairbanks Ranch Country Club - Valley/Lakes - Archived on 11-18-2021

Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Aaron Huang Coto de Caza 7:50 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Connor Williams + Diego Vazquez

Adriel Luis Abaoag Burbank 7:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Roman Dammkoehler

Andrew Ryland Somis 8:50 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Brasen Briones + David Zhang

Andy Knight San Diego 9:20 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Dane Watkins + Daniel Heo

Antonio Barbosa Chula Vista 8:00 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Joaquin Hernandez + Lucky Sun

Arri Arbaugh Indio 9:20 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Hogan Park + Steven Wang

Ben Singer Del Mar 8:20 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Jay Martinez + Ryan Voois

Benjamin Hong Brea 8:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Hunter Thompson + Ryan Davis

Brady Burnett San Diego 9:10 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Kyle An + Yuefeng Ma

Brasen Briones La Mesa 8:50 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Andrew Ryland + David Zhang

Brian Hanson San Diego 9:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Kyle Kolodziej + Nick Fowlkes

Cade Hansen Dana Point 9:00 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Chip Deegan + Daniel Ho

Campbell Ford Pacific Palisades 8:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Luke Whittaker

Carlos Mattei Chula Vista 8:10 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Patrick Lagura + Phenix Rivera

Carson Kim Fullerton 9:00 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Kittada Kosalutta

Chip Deegan Newport Beach 9:00 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Cade Hansen + Daniel Ho

Christopher Liu San Diego 9:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Easton Phillips + Luciano Conlan

Colin Li San Diego 8:00 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ian Maspat + Jack Townsend

Connor Williams Escondido 7:50 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Aaron Huang + Diego Vazquez

Dane Watkins Huntington Beach 9:20 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Andy Knight + Daniel Heo

Daniel Heo Cypress 9:20 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Andy Knight + Dane Watkins

Daniel Ho Spring Valley 9:00 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Cade Hansen + Chip Deegan

Darren Chiu Oak Park 8:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Kayden Wang

Darren Ho Spring Valley 7:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Jaden Hunter + Ravepon Kosalutta

David Zhang San Diego 8:50 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Andrew Ryland + Brasen Briones

Dean Hayashi Coto de Caza 7:50 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Michael Fang + William Sung

Diego Vazquez San DIego 7:50 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Aaron Huang + Connor Williams

Dylan Oyama Carlsbad 8:50 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ethan Sobel + Nicholas Iorio

Easton Phillips Coronado 9:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Christopher Liu + Luciano Conlan

Eric Lee Fullerton 8:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ty Smock
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Ethan Elleraas San Diego 7:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Go Nakatsukasa + Jacob Zhang

Ethan Sobel Carlsbad 8:50 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Dylan Oyama + Nicholas Iorio

Go Nakatsukasa San Diego 7:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ethan Elleraas + Jacob Zhang

Henry Mariscal Pacific Palisades 9:10 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Jay Leng Jr. + Jeffrey Kwak

Henry Yang Chino 8:10 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Michael Behr

Hogan Park Walnut 9:20 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Arri Arbaugh + Steven Wang

Hunter Thompson Rancho Santa Margarita 8:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Benjamin Hong + Ryan Davis

Ian Maspat San Diego 8:00 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Colin Li + Jack Townsend

Jack Townsend San Diego 8:00 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Colin Li + Ian Maspat

Jacob Zhang San Diego 7:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ethan Elleraas + Go Nakatsukasa

Jaden Hunter Rancho Santa fe 7:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Darren Ho + Ravepon Kosalutta

Jason Bustos Menifee 7:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Trevor Cox

Jay Leng Jr. San Diego 9:10 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Henry Mariscal + Jeffrey Kwak

Jay Martinez Encino 8:20 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ben Singer + Ryan Voois

Jeffrey Kwak La Mirada 9:10 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Henry Mariscal + Jay Leng Jr.

Joaquin Hernandez Muntinlupa 8:00 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Antonio Barbosa + Lucky Sun

Kayden Wang San Diego 8:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Darren Chiu

Kenneth Zhang San Diego 8:20 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Max Margolis + Samsom Li

Kittada Kosalutta Chonburi 9:00 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Carson Kim

Kyle An Aliso Viejo 9:10 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Brady Burnett + Yuefeng Ma

Kyle Kolodziej Placentia 9:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Brian Hanson + Nick Fowlkes

Leo Metzger Santa Barbara 9:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Shea Lague

Luciano Conlan Carlsbad 9:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Christopher Liu + Easton Phillips

Lucky Sun San Diego 8:00 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Antonio Barbosa + Joaquin Hernandez

Luke Whittaker Ladera Ranch 8:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Campbell Ford

Max Margolis Rancho Mirage 8:20 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Kenneth Zhang + Samsom Li

Michael Behr San Diego 8:10 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Henry Yang

Michael Fang San Diego 7:50 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Dean Hayashi + William Sung

Nicholas Iorio San Diego 8:50 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Dylan Oyama + Ethan Sobel

Nick Fowlkes Stevenson Ranch 9:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Brian Hanson + Kyle Kolodziej

Patrick Lagura Chino 8:10 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Carlos Mattei + Phenix Rivera

Phenix Rivera Carlsbad 8:10 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Carlos Mattei + Patrick Lagura
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Ravepon Kosalutta Muang 7:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Darren Ho + Jaden Hunter

Ray Xiong Rancho Santa Fe 9:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Tyler Kowack

Roman Dammkoehler La Jolla 7:30 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Adriel Luis Abaoag

Ryan Davis Encinitas 8:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Benjamin Hong + Hunter Thompson

Ryan Voois Ladera Ranch 8:20 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ben Singer + Jay Martinez

Samsom Li Diamond Bar 8:20 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Kenneth Zhang + Max Margolis

Shea Lague Jamul 9:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Leo Metzger

Steven Wang Coto de Caza 9:20 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Arri Arbaugh + Hogan Park

Trevor Cox San Diego 7:30 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Jason Bustos

Ty Smock Coronado 8:40 AM 1 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Eric Lee

Tyler Kowack San Diego 9:40 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Ray Xiong

William Sung La Habra Heights 7:50 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Dean Hayashi + Michael Fang

Yuefeng Ma San Diego 9:10 AM 10 2021 U.S. Junior Am - Black Brady Burnett + Kyle An


